
Lompoc Lompoc
Lompoc & Lompoc Surf Lompoc & Lompoc Surf

Total = 31.0 Miles  +/-659 ft Total = 31.0 Miles  +/-659 ft
@Mile Go From La Purisma Mission State Park Dist @Mile Go From La Purisma Mission State Park Dist

0.0 R Exit West on PURISIMA 0.1 0.0 R Exit West on PURISIMA 0.1
1.2 R RUCKER 0.6 1.2 R RUCKER 0.6

! 1.8 L ONSTOTT 0.9 ! 1.8 L ONSTOTT 0.9
! 2.7 L HARRIS GRADE 0.3 ! 2.7 L HARRIS GRADE 0.3

3.0 R CABRILLO HWY ~ CA 1 0.3 3.0 R CABRILLO HWY ~ CA 1 0.3
! 3.3 *L HANCOCK {USBR 95} 0.0 ! 3.3 *L HANCOCK {USBR 95} 0.0
! 3.3 L 1st street:front of school {95} 0.3 ! 3.3 L 1st street:front of school {95} 0.3
! 3.6 L Allan Hancock Bike Path {95} 1.0 ! 3.6 L Allan Hancock Bike Path {95} 1.0

4.6 R Allan Hancock Side Path {95} 0.6 4.6 R Allan Hancock Side Path {95} 0.6
5.2 JR H Street South  {USBR 95} 0.2 5.2 JR H Street South  {USBR 95} 0.2
5.4 R CENTRAL 4.5 5.4 R CENTRAL 4.5

! 9.9 L UNION SUGAR 0.5 ! 9.9 L UNION SUGAR 0.5
10.4 R OCEAN 4.6 10.4 R OCEAN 4.6
15.0 R to Lompoc Surf Station 0.1 15.0 R to Lompoc Surf Station 0.1

! 15.1 L return OCEAN 8.4 ! 15.1 L return OCEAN 8.4
! 23.5 L V Street 0.5 ! 23.5 L V Street 0.5

24.0 R COLLEGE 1.1 24.0 R COLLEGE 1.1
! 25.1 L G Street 0.5 ! 25.1 L G Street 0.5
! 25.6 L NORTH 0.0 ! 25.6 L NORTH 0.0

25.6 R H Street North 0.5 25.6 R H Street North 0.5
Lompoc Down Town… Lompoc Down Town…

continue H Street North continue H Street North
26.1 R CENTRAL East {USBR 95} 0.5 26.1 R CENTRAL East {USBR 95} 0.5

! 26.6 L A Street North {USBR 95} 0.0 ! 26.6 L A Street North {USBR 95} 0.0
26.6 R MultiPurpose Trail Bike Path 0.4 26.6 R MultiPurpose Trail Bike Path 0.4
27.0 R Bike Path @ circle  {95} 0.6 27.0 R Bike Path @ circle  {95} 0.6
27.6 #R Exit Bike Path @ RIVERSIDE 0.0 27.6 #R Exit Bike Path @ RIVERSIDE 0.0
27.6 R RIVERSIDE {USBR 95} 0.0 27.6 R RIVERSIDE {USBR 95} 0.0

! 27.6 FL NORTH {USBR 95} 0.1 ! 27.6 FL NORTH {USBR 95} 0.1
! 27.7 L 7th Street {USBR 95} 0.7 ! 27.7 L 7th Street {USBR 95} 0.7
! 28.4 L LAUREL {USBR 95} 0.2 ! 28.4 L LAUREL {USBR 95} 0.2

28.6 FR 12th Street {USBR 95} 0.2 28.6 FR 12th Street {USBR 95} 0.2
! 28.8 *L CA HWY 246 (narrow bridge) 1.8 ! 28.8 *L CA HWY 246 (narrow bridge) 1.8
! 30.6 L MISSION GATE 0.4 ! 30.6 L MISSION GATE 0.4

31.0 X PURISIMA 0.0 31.0 X PURISIMA 0.0
31.0 to back to Mission parking lot 31.0 to back to Mission parking lot

PLEASE report any crash to crash@bikeirvine.org PLEASE report any crash to crash@bikeirvine.org
Remotes.xls 4/22/22 Remotes.xls 4/22/22

https://ridewithgps.com/routes/39167217 https://ridewithgps.com/routes/39167217
Comments? Mailto:bill@bikeirvine.org Comments? Mailto:bill@bikeirvine.org

Dozens of lunch options  Dozens of lunch options  
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